J-52
J
The small size and built-in features of the OS36-
2 make it ideal for infrared monitoring tasks. The
narrow 35° field of view and small aperture allow
small-target measurements of up to 4 mm (0.16").
The threaded head securely mounts through a
bulkhead or threads into a tapped hole. The internal

GST standard-size low-noise thermocouple connector pair,
add suffix “-GST” to model number for an additional cost.
Ordering Examples: OS36-2-K-140F-GMP, infrared
thermocouple sensor Type K, with 25 to 80°C (80 to 180°F)
range, GMP low-noise subminiature connectors.
OS36-2-J-240F, infrared thermocouple sensor Type J, with
95 to 130°C (200 to 270°F) range.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a
total of 5 years.
	 Range	 Temperature Range
	 Code	 (2% Accuracy)
	 50F	 -18 to 27°C (0 to 80°F)
	 80F	 10 to 49°C (50 to 120°F)
	 98.6F	 16 to 39°C (60 to 102°F)
	 140F	 25 to 80°C (80 to 180°F)
	 180F	 70 to 104°C (160 to 220°F)
	 240F	 95 to 130°C (200 to 270°F)
	 280F	 125 to 155°C (260 to 310°F)
	 340F	 145 to 175°C (290 to 350°F)
	 440F	 170 to 250°C (340 to 480°F)
Range Chart
OS36-2 Series
OS36-2-J-140F
shown actual size.
**Right-Angle Models
To order with right-angle view, for use in difficult-to-view applications, change
model number from “OS36-2” to “OS36‑2-RA” for an additional cost.
Ordering Example: OS36-2-RA-K-240F, infrared thermocouple, Type K, 95 to 130°C
(200 to 270°F) range, right-angle view, stripped lead termination.
Air Purge
Standard.